
Gniewomirowice

Goślinów

Siedliska

Studnica

Grzymalin

Głuchowice

Kochlice

Lipce

Ulesie

Jezierzany 

Jakuszów 

Pątnówek

Rzeszotary

Dobrzejów

Bobrów

Miłkowice

czwartek

03.01; 17.01; 

31.01; 14.02; 

28.02; 13.03; 

27.03; 10.04; 

24.04; 08.05; 

22.05; 05.06; 

19.06; 

04.01; 

18.01; 

01.02; 

15.02; 

29.02; 

14.03; 

28.03; 

11.04; 

25.04; 

09.05; 

23.05; 

06.06; 

20.06; 

GRAFIK WYWOZU ODPADÓW ZMIESZANYCH I BIODEGRADOWALNYCH 

Z  GMINY MIŁKOWICE W ROKU 2024

MIEJSCOWOŚĆ
DZIEŃ 

WYWOZU

DATA ODBIORU ODPADÓW

03.01; 

16.01; 

30.01; 

13.02; 

27.02; 

12.03; 

26.03; 

09.04; 

23.04; 

07.05; 

21.05; 

04.06; 

18.06; 

piątek

05.01; 

19.01; 

02.02; 

16.02; 

01.03; 

15.03; 

29.03; 

12.04; 

26.04; 

10.05; 

24.05; 

07.06; 

21.06; 

05.07; 

19.07; 

02.08; 

17.08 

(sobota); 

30.08; 

13.09; 

27.09; 

11.10; 

25.10; 

08.11; 

22.11; 

06.12; 

20.12;

05.01; 19.01; 

02.02; 16.02; 

01.03; 15.03; 

29.03; 12.04; 

26.04; 10.05; 

24.05; 07.06; 

21.06; 

środa

04.07; 

18.07; 

01.08; 

16.08 

(piątek); 

29.08; 

12.09; 

26.09; 

10.10; 

24.10; 

07.11; 

21.11; 

05.12; 

19.12; 

04.07; 

18.07; 

01.08; 

16.08 

(piątek); 

29.08; 

12.09; 

26.09; 

10.10; 

24.10; 

07.11; 

21.11; 

05.12; 

19.12; 

04.01; 18.01; 

01.02; 15.02; 

29.02; 14.03; 

28.03; 11.04; 

25.04; 09.05; 

23.05; 06.06; 

20.06; 

poniedziałek

02.01; 

15.01; 

29.01; 

12.02; 

26.02; 

11.03; 

25.03; 

08.04; 

22.04; 

06.05; 

20.05; 

03.06; 

17.06; 

01.07; 

15.07; 

29.07; 

12.08; 

26.08; 

09.09; 

23.09; 

07.10; 

21.10; 

04.11; 

18.11; 

02.12; 

16.12; 

30.12

wtorek

03.07; 

17.07; 

31.07; 

14.08; 

28.08; 

11.09; 

25.09; 

09.10; 

23.10; 

06.11; 

20.11; 

04.12; 

18.12; 

03.01; 

17.01; 

31.01; 

14.02; 

28.02; 

13.03; 

27.03; 

10.04; 

24.04; 

08.05; 

22.05; 

05.06; 

19.06; 

03.07; 

17.07; 

31.07; 

14.08; 

28.08; 

11.09; 

25.09; 

09.10; 

23.10; 

06.11; 

20.11; 

04.12; 

18.12; 

02.07; 

16.07; 

30.07; 

13.08; 

27.08; 

10.09; 

24.09; 

08.10; 

22.10; 

05.11; 

19.11; 

03.12; 

17.12; 

31.12;

03.01 

(środa); 

16.01; 30.01; 

13.02; 27.02; 

12.03; 26.03; 

09.04; 23.04; 

07.05; 21.05; 

04.06; 18.06; 

01.07; 

15.07; 

29.07; 

12.08; 

26.08; 

09.09; 

23.09; 

07.10; 

21.10; 

04.11; 

18.11; 

02.12; 

16.12; 

30.12

05.07; 

19.07; 

02.08; 

17.08 

(sobota); 

30.08; 

13.09; 

27.09; 

11.10; 

25.10; 

08.11; 

22.11; 

06.12; 

20.12;

JEDNORODZINNA I 

WIELORODZINNA 

ZMIESZANE

JEDNORODZINNA          

I WIELORODZINNA 

BIO

02.07; 

16.07; 

30.07; 

13.08; 

27.08; 

10.09; 

24.09; 

08.10; 

22.10; 

05.11; 

19.11; 

03.12; 

17.12; 

31.12;

02.01 

(wtorek); 

15.01; 29.01; 

12.02; 26.02; 

11.03; 25.03; 

08.04; 22.04; 

06.05; 20.05; 

03.06; 17.06; 


